
SI. No. Name of Member 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Sunita Kumari 

Narad Shukla 

APEX 

Sunil Kumar 

Anjani Kumar Baranwal 

APEX INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, MOTIHARI 
Details of Internal Complaint Committee Members 

Father's Spouse 
Name 
Sri Yogendra Prasad 

Sri Adhya Shukla 

Late Hari Lal Singh 

Late Mahadeo Prasad 

Occupation 

Business 

Administration 

Business 

Administration 

Designation 

Head of the 

Committee 

Manager 

Member 

Principal 

CBSE 

Alated to 

Aif. No.-331119 

S 

Code-66891 

Address 

Gaighat, East 
Champaran, Bihar 
Gaighat, East 

Champaran, Bihar 
Gaighat, East 
Champaran, Bihar 
Bettiah, West 
Champaran, Bihar 

Sign. 

Contact 

Numbers 
9971526616 

9430886791 

9818523348 

8271585582 
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